
Round 1 Start: 1:00 AM Broadcasting
Room Judging Competitors

A Elise Herner II 28 F 4 LL 16 DD 49 HH 54

A Mary Davis J 2 T 8 GG 53 HH 60 DD 21 H 6

A Judy Weiner P 6 II 27 J 1 F 3 PP 7 VV 45

T Aleks Luchin-Butts HH 67 DD 25 L 15 A 32 E 1 H 12

Round 2 Start: 2:00 AM Broadcasting
Room Judging Competitors

XX Breanna Miller HH 67 GG 53 DD 49 J 1 H 12

SS Allison Korteway T 8 L 15 F 3 DD 21 VV 45 HH 54

XX Rebekah Lane F 4 P 6 II 27 A 32 H 6 E 1

SS Sheelagh Straub II 28 LL 16 DD 25 J 2 HH 60 PP 7

Round 3 Start: 3:00 AM Broadcasting
Room Judging Competitors

XX Brandon Bum-
stead

J 1 E 1 PP 7 T 8 LL 16

ZZ Ryan Particka GG 53 HH 54 H 6 II 27 L 15 DD 25

T Douglas Bevier DD 49 II 28 A 32 HH 67 F 3 J 2

J Kaghen Miller VV 45 DD 21 P 6 F 4 HH 60 H 12
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Dramatic Interp
Room Judging Competitors

S Katarina Moore A 3 W 7 LL 19 II 38 RR 20 M 1 J 14

S Laura Moore J 13 A 1 H 8 LL 15 C 1 L 22 W 1

EE Pamela Grantham FF 1 B 1 DD 24 S 1 D 2 PP 10 A 2

BB Lori Duncan QQ 13 JJ 3 LL 7 T 1 S 2 RR 15 W 2

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Dramatic Interp
Room Judging Competitors

E Mandee Forrester QQ 13 W 7 L 22 PP 10 LL 15 RR 15 A 2

XX Jordan Braun FF 1 A 1 H 8 S 2 D 2 II 38 M 1

A Emma Ramsey J 13 B 1 RR 20 C 1 LL 19 T 1 W 2

II Sarah McNally A 3 LL 7 JJ 3 DD 24 S 1 W 1 J 14

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Dramatic Interp
Room Judging Competitors

OO David La Cross B 1 J 13 A 1 LL 7 W 7 PP 10 S 2

SS Tyler Walker II 38 A 3 S 1 FF 1 LL 19 W 1 RR 15

ZZ Andrew Brock C 1 D 2 W 2 JJ 3 QQ 13 L 22 M 1

C Anirudh Hirve DD 24 A 2 RR 20 H 8 LL 15 T 1 J 14

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2020-05-04 19:53:58 GMT Page 2 of 12



R1 Start: 1:00 AM Extemp 9/10
Room Judging Competitors

H Steven Tuit DD 22 X 13 QQ 12 LL 9 S 3 F 2 A 4

S Dan Jacobs PP 8 ZZ 74 A 6 H 7 J 15 LL 12

II Chris Kuhlman X 3 L 17 C 18 T 7 A 7 H 4

XX John Lawson F 14 A 5 DD 46 R 1 L 20 H 3

LL Michael Warren A 8 F 18 E 6 ZZ 77 HH 58 N 2 Z 1

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Extemp 9/10
Room Judging Competitors

J Kristin Dailey A 8 F 14 ZZ 74 L 17 QQ 12 DD 46 LL 9

W Amy Janz X 3 A 6 ZZ 77 S 3 H 3 LL 12

J Allison Grattan PP 8 T 7 HH 58 L 20 H 4 A 4

W Angelee Connors DD 22 F 18 E 6 R 1 A 7 J 15

J Lindsey Wangler A 5 X 13 C 18 H 7 N 2 F 2 Z 1

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Extemp 9/10
Room Judging Competitors

X Courtney Stockman C 18 L 20 A 4 DD 46 J 15 F 2 ZZ 77

WWMiranda Roose A 8 DD 22 L 17 N 2 R 1 LL 12

XX Kristy Motz E 6 X 13 A 6 H 3 T 7 ZZ 74

XX Sarah Sheathelm QQ 12 X 3 HH 58 F 14 A 7 H 7

TT Mallory Cormier A 5 H 4 LL 9 Z 1 F 18 PP 8 S 3
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Extemporaneous
Room Judging Competitors

XX Nancy Shannon, Ph.D. P 3 L 3 DD 50 H 10 C 17 F 7

XX Laura Sparrow II 37 T 11 EE 88 A 9 HH 72 P 4

T Krys Frane S 5 J 16 UU 5 WW 39 A 10 HH 59

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Extemporaneous
Room Judging Competitors

PP TimMcPherson EE 88 UU 5 H 10 A 9 P 4 F 7

SS Tyler Walker L 3 S 5 J 16 A 10 DD 50 HH 72

OO David La Cross II 37 P 3 T 11 WW 39 C 17 HH 59

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Extemporaneous
Room Judging Competitors

XX Charlie Rinehart HH 72 EE 88 A 10 C 17 WW 39 F 7

F Neal Doshi P 4 L 3 H 10 HH 59 II 37 S 5

F William Crawford A 9 DD 50 UU 5 J 16 P 3 T 11
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Impromptu
Room Judging Competitors

XX Patrick Bates E 4 H 11 F 6 BB 40 C 15 TT 1 V 2

LL Greg Ross F 5 WW 41 N 4 HH 62 C 16 X 1

LL Shannon Richey S 6 F 15 J 23 E 2 H 5 DD 43 HH 57

FF Ken Weinstein X 12 BB 41 H 9 V 4 T 10 K 1 L 1

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Impromptu
Room Judging Competitors

XX Amy Pestenariu F 5 H 11 E 2 BB 40 K 1 X 1 HH 57

XX Elana Fox WW 41 N 4 F 6 H 5 T 10 V 2

T Krys Frane X 12 F 15 H 9 J 23 HH 62 C 15 L 1

T Aleks Luchin-Butts E 4 S 6 BB 41 V 4 C 16 TT 1 DD 43

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Impromptu
Room Judging Competitors

C David Carpman N 4 HH 62 X 12 F 15 E 4 H 11 T 10

QQWilliam Harris V 4 BB 40 C 15 K 1 DD 43 E 2

XX Nate Ritsema S 6 H 5 F 6 X 1 HH 57 C 16 L 1

C Ian Harris BB 41 J 23 V 2 WW 41 F 5 TT 1 H 9
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Informative
Room Judging Competitors

L Bryce Maurer EE 91 H 16 J 11 HH 61 LL 5 C 10 A 13

XX John Griebel SS 32 P 5 EE 92 L 10 M 2 J 17

L Tyler Baas J 12 F 1 TT 2 E 3 SS 25 DD 26 QQ 19

J Kaghen Miller WW 40 T 9 SS 27 A 11 C 9 HH 65 W 4

XX Chris Wessell SS 34 H 15 C 8 F 11 ZZ 76 G 1 LL 20

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Informative
Room Judging Competitors

A Mary Davis M 2 J 17 HH 65 H 16 ZZ 76 SS 25 C 10

A Amy Cardin EE 92 C 9 SS 34 F 1 W 4 J 11

A Judy Weiner H 15 J 12 P 5 SS 27 F 11 E 3 LL 5

X Erin Kay A 11 TT 2 C 8 WW 40 SS 32 EE 91 G 1

XX Nancy Shannon, Ph.D. L 10 T 9 LL 20 A 13 QQ 19 HH 61 DD 26

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Informative
Room Judging Competitors

DD Lynne Krutty LL 20 J 11 E 3 ZZ 76 A 11 EE 92 SS 27

B Sierra Slaughter A 13 H 16 J 17 C 9 QQ 19 TT 2

E Mandee Forrester SS 25 LL 5 H 15 M 2 C 8 T 9 F 1

B Emily Cipriano G 1 DD 26 HH 65 SS 34 W 4 EE 91 P 5

XX Rebekah Lane WW 40 F 11 C 10 L 10 HH 61 J 12 SS 32
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Oratory
Room Judging Competitors

RR Paige Caldwell II 32 HH 73 KK 82 L 19 D 3 F 19 A 17

DD Lynne Krutty HH 56 W 3 X 9 F 8 P 2 EE 93

XX Kirstin Carolin J 22 A 15 ZZ 83 NN 4 S 8 F 10

DD Jenna Russell T 2 HH 68 A 16 N 1 C 11 H 1

XX Brooke Caldwell SS 37 X 7 NN 3 HH 63 D 1 A 18

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Oratory
Room Judging Competitors

H Abby Zwart HH 73 A 15 X 7 ZZ 83 C 11 EE 93 F 19

QQ Julie Benison N 1 F 8 NN 4 T 2 A 18 L 19

D Nora Hilgart-Gri� W 3 J 22 HH 56 D 1 A 17 H 1

XX Amy Mares HH 68 II 32 X 9 SS 37 D 3 S 8

L Wendy Wheeler NN 3 A 16 KK 82 F 10 HH 63 P 2

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Oratory
Room Judging Competitors

F Edward Smith T 2 W 3 HH 63 EE 93 L 19 ZZ 83 D 3

LL Shannon Richey J 22 II 32 F 8 C 11 HH 68 A 15

LL Greg Ross SS 37 HH 73 NN 4 P 2 F 10 A 17

HH Je� Huber X 9 NN 3 KK 82 H 1 F 19 A 18

F Taylor Stark HH 56 X 7 A 16 N 1 S 8 D 1
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Poetry
Room Judging Competitors

C Ian Harris RR 22 A 24 S 10 J 8 F 17

C David Carpman EE 84 A 23 V 5 QQ 14 HH 64

EE OwenWoityra C 4 A 22 VV 42 II 33 B 2

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Poetry
Room Judging Competitors

F William Crawford B 2 A 22 S 10 V 5 RR 22

F Neal Doshi F 17 J 8 HH 64 C 4 A 23

XX Patrick Bates II 33 VV 42 QQ 14 A 24 EE 84

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Poetry
Room Judging Competitors

NN Paige Buckley RR 22 A 22 HH 64 F 17 II 33

J Lindsey Wangler S 10 A 24 V 5 QQ 14 C 4

XX Amanda Brooks EE 84 VV 42 B 2 A 23 J 8
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Poetry 9/10
Room Judging Competitors

L Wendy Wheeler LL 4 DD 47 X 5 E 5 J 10 C 5 A 20

L Emily Lancaster LL 11 A 19 X 6 F 16 S 9 B 10 T 12

H Hannah Sawyer T 13 J 9 HH 66 L 13 II 39 DD 44 A 21

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Poetry 9/10
Room Judging Competitors

F Spencer Haisha II 39 A 20 B 10 T 13 HH 66 X 5 LL 4

XX Alexander Michels DD 44 T 12 C 5 J 10 A 19 LL 11 L 13

EE OwenWoityra S 9 E 5 A 21 X 6 J 9 DD 47 F 16

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Poetry 9/10
Room Judging Competitors

XX Elle Nieuwsma A 20 J 9 E 5 LL 11 HH 66 DD 44 S 9

KK Dunia Zawideh L 13 F 16 B 10 X 5 T 13 A 19 C 5

XX Dylan Telerski A 21 X 6 II 39 DD 47 T 12 LL 4 J 10
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Prose
Room Judging Competitors

XX Deb Zupancic EE 89 F 13 B 5 LL 6 II 36 S 12

KK Dunia Zawideh B 12 A 26 LL 13 QQ 17 II 35 J 7

XX Jordan Braun C 6 A 25 W 5 ZZ 1 XX 1 J 5

A Emma Ramsey H 13 DD 45 V 1 HH 71 S 11 MM 87

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Prose
Room Judging Competitors

XX Nate Ritsema W 5 LL 13 S 12 MM 87 J 5 DD 45

K Douglas Tackmann HH 71 B 5 XX 1 ZZ 1 J 7 S 11

C Anirudh Hirve A 25 LL 6 QQ 17 F 13 V 1 II 35

XX Chris Wessell B 12 A 26 H 13 EE 89 II 36 C 6

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Prose
Room Judging Competitors

II Emily Charron HH 71 MM 87 F 13 S 12 C 6 J 7

XX Mikayla Konst II 36 A 25 QQ 17 LL 13 XX 1 B 5

LL Brittany Lauren A 26 EE 89 V 1 II 35 DD 45 J 5

A Amy Cardin S 11 LL 6 ZZ 1 W 5 H 13 B 12
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Sales
Room Judging Competitors

X Erin Kay S 13 T 3 L 5 SS 23 ZZ 80

XX Amy Pestenariu A 27 EE 94 L 8 DD 42 F 21 L 11

XX Danielle Norman EE 90 ZZ 78 L 12 DD 48 F 12 A 28

XX Caitlin Finerty SS 26 DD 23 L 6 X 11 LL 8

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Sales
Room Judging Competitors

XX Susan Mentzer EE 90 DD 23 L 6 A 28 ZZ 80

S Katarina Moore ZZ 78 F 21 DD 48 L 8 SS 23 X 11

B Emily Cipriano L 5 A 27 S 13 L 11 LL 8 F 12

B Sierra Slaughter L 12 EE 94 T 3 SS 26 DD 42

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Sales
Room Judging Competitors

X Caroline Sulich ZZ 78 L 11 SS 26 S 13 L 8

R Heather Nayback EE 94 A 28 T 3 DD 23 L 5 F 12

A Jan Frank SS 23 L 12 EE 90 DD 42 ZZ 80 X 11

H AmyWorden F 21 L 6 DD 48 A 27 LL 8
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R1 Start: 1:00 AM Storytelling
Room Judging Competitors

LL Brittany Lauren J 18 A 29 R 2 V 3 H 2 C 3 PP 11

XX CJ Teahan HH 70 LL 18 II 31 L 2 T 5 SS 31 C 2

XX Vivian Pearsall UU 6 OO 38 F 9 J 24 MM 85 X 8 II 30

XX Dylan Telerski HH 55 LL 14 A 31 SS 36 T 4 MM 86 ZZ 79

C Maria LoCicero H 14 LL 17 X 10 T 14 J 19 W 6 B 7

II Sarah McNally L 21 T 6 LL 10 SS 24 J 20 FF 2 VV 43

R2 Start: 2:00 AM Storytelling
Room Judging Competitors

XX Alexis Prince A 29 LL 14 HH 70 T 6 C 3 W 6 MM 85

J Celia Weeks FF 2 SS 31 J 18 LL 18 HH 55 X 8 T 4

XX Macie Goodspeed X 10 LL 10 L 2 II 30 J 19 MM 86 V 3

II Emily Charron R 2 LL 17 SS 24 L 21 C 2 ZZ 79 J 24

XX Kristy Motz OO 38 F 9 SS 36 H 14 T 5 PP 11 VV 43

XX Sarah Sheathelm J 20 UU 6 II 31 A 31 B 7 H 2 T 14

R3 Start: 3:00 AM Storytelling
Room Judging Competitors

MM Scott Lamont PP 11 II 30 B 7 T 4 SS 24 LL 14 HH 70

XX Edmond Guay W 6 T 5 F 9 R 2 LL 10 J 20 V 3

XX Paul Hanna C 3 X 8 MM 86 H 14 T 14 LL 18 L 21

S Dan Jacobs J 19 ZZ 79 FF 2 OO 38 A 29 UU 6 L 2

XX John Griebel C 2 H 2 MM 85 J 18 X 10 SS 36 HH 55

XX Eric Peterson VV 43 J 24 II 31 LL 17 SS 31 A 31 T 6
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